 2018 RCS Cut Sheet
Width ( A ) Depth ( B ) Height  ( C )
RJC26A 26" Premier Built-in Grill 23 1/2 21 1/4 8 1/4
RJC32A | RJC32AL 32" Premier Built-in Grill 30 5/8 20 3/4 8 1/4
RJC40A | RJC40AL 40" Premier Built-in Grill 37 3/4 21 8 1/4
RMC28 28" Cutlass Commercial Built-in Grill 28 1/2 21 10 3/16
RON30A 30" Cutlass Pro Built-in Grill 33 20 11
RON38A 38" Cutlass Pro Built-in Grill 41 1/4 20 11
RON42A 42" Cutlass Pro Built-in Grill 45 20 11
LJRJC26 26" Premier Liner Jacket 26 22 1/4 9 1/4
LJRJC32 32" Premier Liner Jacket 33 22 1/4 9 1/4
LJRJC40 40" Premier Liner Jacket 40 1/4 22 9 3/4
LJRMC28 28" Cutlass Commercial Liner Jacket 30 1/8 24 3/8 11 1/2
LJRON30 30" Cutlass Pro Liner Jacket 35 1/2 21 1/4 11 3/4
LJRON38 38" Cutlass Pro Liner Jacket 43 5/8 21 1/4 12 1/4
LJRON42 42" Cutlass Pro Liner Jacket 47 1/2 21 1/4 11 3/4
RDB1 |  RDB1EL Cutlass & Cutlass Pro Double Side Burner 12 19 8
RJCSSB | RJCSSBL Premier Double Side Burner 10 3/4 21 8
RSB1 Cutlass Single Side Burner 8 1/4 15 1/2 -
RSB3 Cutlass Pro Burner 14 19 9 1/2